Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Sharpsburg
Building

Williamsport
Building

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 9/1/2018 Through 9/30/2018

Construction Type

Commercial
Solar Panels
Church

Cell Tower
Totals:
Commercial
Recreational

Cell Tower
Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:
Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels
Porch-Deck-Slab
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Garage-Carport
2 Family Dwelling
Modular Home
Swimming Pool
Semi-Detached Home
Mobile Home
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Porch-Deck-Slab
Stick Built Home
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Count

Count
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Sq Feet

4,332
0
0
0
4,332
2,418

2,418
70

70
140

13,791
540

14,331
47,970
2,400
2,474
4,134

4,994

938
62,910

Sq Feet

2,717
2,717
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Valuation

$3,397,000
$60,000
$25,000
$25,000
$3,507,000
$4,052,000
$500,000
$3,000
$4,555,000
$5,500
$6,000
$11,500
$1,002,075
$130,765
$112,000
$68,000
$1,312,840
$4,474,427
$147,550
$150,000
$150,000
$76,500
$800,900
$14,000
$5,813,377
$0

$0

Valuation

$29,000
$265,000
$294,000
$7,500
$7,500
$24,000
$24,000

Fees Paid

$5,311.25
$200.00
$255.00
$165.00
$5,931.25
$9,357.70
$0.00
$171.75
$9,529.45
$412.00
$172.00
$584.00
$8,950.33
$350.00
$548.80
$119.20
$9,968.33
$157,195.00
$1,093.40
$2,113.40
$9,373.90
$360.00
$5,970.00
$1,161.80
$177,267.50
$200.00
$200.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$70.00
$70.00
$108.80
$108.80
$200.00
$200.00



