Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 9/1/2018 Through 9/30/2018

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	8	4,332	\$3,397,000	\$5,311.25
	Solar Panels	2	0	\$60,000	\$200.00
	Church	1	0	\$25,000	\$255.00
	Cell Tower	1	0	\$25,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	12	4,332	\$3,507,000	\$5,931.25
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	4	2,418	\$4,052,000	\$9,357.70
	Recreational	1	0	\$500,000	\$0.00
	Cell Tower	1	0	\$3,000	\$171.75
	Totals:	6	2,418	\$4,555,000	\$9,529.45
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	3	70	\$5,500	\$412.00
	Free Standing	1	70	\$6,000	\$172.00
	Totals:	4	140	\$11,500	\$584.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	23	13,791	\$1,002,075	\$8,950.33
	Solar Panels	7	0	\$130,765	\$350.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	7	540	\$112,000	\$548.80
	Garage-Carport	1	0	\$68,000	\$119.20
	Totals:	38	14,331	\$1,312,840	\$9,968.33
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	15	47,970	\$4,474,427	\$157,195.00
	Garage-Carport	5	2,400	\$147,550	\$1,093.40
	2 Family Dwelling	2	2,474	\$150,000	\$2,113.40
	Modular Home	2	4,134	\$150,000	\$9,373.90
	Swimming Pool	2	0	\$76,500	\$360.00
	Semi-Detached Home	2	4,994	\$800,900	\$5,970.00
	Mobile Home	1	938	\$14,000	\$1,161.80
	Totals:	29	62,910	\$5,813,377	\$177,267.50
Residential Demolition		4	0	\$0	\$200.00
	Totals:	4	0	\$0	\$200.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	0	\$29,000	\$0.00
	Stick Built Home	1	2,717	\$265,000	\$70.00
	Totals:	3	2,717	\$294,000	\$70.00
Sharpsburg Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$7,500	\$108.80
	Totals:	1	0	\$7,500	\$108.80
Williamsport Building	Garage-Carport	1	0	\$24,000	\$200.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$24,000	\$200.00